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Dennis Dillon RV & Marine Center

6560 W Targee St
Boise, ID 83705
208-562-8901

Length: 23"
Beam: 102"
Draft: 32"

Fuel Capacity: 81 gal
People Capacity: 14
Dry Weight: 5300 Ibs

‘Pricing‘and Options

_ US-FINB0305J021

Fi23
02 Engines

02a Engine Options
02a Engine Options

01 Gelcoat Scheme
Hull Main Front

Huli Accent (N/A on Core Scheme)

Hull Base

Tower

Tower Accent

Tower Two-tone Accent
01a Decal STD

Upholstery Scheme
Upholstery Main

Upholstery Base

Upholstery Hex Accent
Upholstery Welt

Upholstery Stitching Accent
Dash Accent

03g Dash Stitching Accent
Interior Side Panel

Gator Step Flooring Scheme

Gator Step 1st Color Top (N/A on Standard

Floor)
Gator Step 2nd Color Middle

Gator Step 3rd Color Bottom (N/A on 2-Color

Floor)

Gator Step Laser Texture (N/A on Centurion Cut)

04 Stereo

05b Maximus Tower Accessories

06b WaterSports Options
06b WaterSports Options
06b WaterSports Options
06b WaterSports Options
06b WaterSports Options
06b WaterSports Options
06c Wake Plate Options

07 Canvas Options
Friday, April 16, 2021~

Boat Cover Gray w/ Hang Tyte

Centurion Power by GM Marine 100% Freshwater Cooled HO 6.0L/4501b-
ft/1.72:1GR/1.25" DS/Acme 2829 16x15

2a Engine Intake Water Strainer (STD)

Heavy Duty Prop/Acme 2907 16 x 13/ compatible with L96, HO 450, H6
ONLY

Slice

Gun Metal Flake MF

Onyx Black

Onyx Black

DROPZONE Auto Tower (Black) Tube
Gun Metal Flake MF

Onyx Black

Fi-style Chrome Raised "Centurion" Decals 2 on Fi23 Windshield/Fi21
Deck

Hex Accent

Stone Gray

Charcoal

Whisper Gray

Onyx Black

Upholstery Stitching Black

Stone Gray

aDash Stitching Accent - Black

Gun Metal Flake MF

Gator Step 3-Color Warrior Cut w/ Laser
GS Shark Fin

GS Silver Cloud
GS Black

Gator Step Laser Tetris

Centurion COVERFIRE 2.0 by Roswell Full Cockpit and Surf Audio
Package w/BLACK Speakers, Integrated ICE Stereo, AM/FM USB On-
Screen Controls, with BLACK Roswell Element 8" Interior Spkrs, Element
12" Sub (Only available on the DropZone Auto Tower)

Centurion Swivel Clamping Board Racks by PTM (Pair, Lower Mount)
Bow Tank (STD)

Plug-N-Play Bow Ballast Bag

Plug-N-Play Rear Ballast Bags

Plug-N-Play Rear TRANSOM Ballast Bag w/ Trunk and Lid

QuickSurf Pro System

RAMFILL Pro (replaces pumped sub-floor ballast)

Centurion "Silent Stinger" Wake Plate w/ Forced Water Induction to
Disperse Exhaust and Reduce Noise

$118,253.00
$5,538.00

$0.00
$123.00

$441.00
$793.00
$0.00
$1,587.00
$6,469.00
$944.00
$166.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$277.00
$277.00
$0.00
$277.00
$4,682.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,492.00

$3,253.00
$0.00
$1,111.00
$2,539.00
$2,539.00
$2,222.00
$3,253.00
$769.00

$1,346.00
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07 Canvas Options
07 Canvas Options
08 Comfort/ Convenience/ Styling Options

08 Comfort/ Convenience/ Styling Options
08 Comfort/ Convenience/ Styling Options
08 Comfort/ Convenience/ Styling Options
08 Comfort/ Convenience/ Styling Options
08 Comfort/ Convenience/ Styling Options
08a Rub Rail

Heating & Seating

Heating & Seating

Heating & Seating

Heating & Seating

08c Lighting

08c Lighting

08d Rear View Mirror

08e 2nd Battery Package

08g Fiberglass Swim Step

08h Dash Systems
10 Trailer

Trailer Color

Trailer Two-tone Fender Color

10e Trailer Wheels

10f Trailer Spare Tire

10fa Trailer Spare Tire Accessories
10g Trailer Tread

10i Trailer Options

10i Trailer Options

10i Trailer Options

Tariff

11 North America Industries Fees
Custom Write-In Options & Adjustments

12021 Fi23

Friday, April 16, 2021

Dropzone Auto Tower by Roswell Bimini, Large
Swimstep Cover

8bq HD Slide Seat Component: 1st Lean-back (must be ordered with 8bp
slide seat w/ receptacles)

Bow Filler Cushion

HD Slide Seat w/ Component Receptacles, Slide Track and Limo Lighting
Rear View Camera

Ski Pylon

Waterproof Wireless Clamping Phone Charging Mount

Stainless Stee! Rub Rail Black

2nd Snorkle for 3-Outlet Heater

Cobra Racing Driver's Seat w/Swivel and SS Flip Up Bolster

Heater 3 Outlets

Walk-through Wind Dam

8ce Techniq Underwater Transom LED Pair

Docking Lights by Baja Racing

Rear View Mirror (STD)

2nd Battery Package with Control Center w/Turbo M212 Inboat Battery
Charger 12v Dual 12 Amps

Swimstep color will match adjacent hull transom color (hull base, hull main
rear or hull accent, depending on model & gel coat scheme)

Centurion Fi 12" Split HD Touch Vision Screen

Tandem Axle XHD Trailer by Extreme: 7 Gage Steel, Disc Brakes both HD
Axles, Large Prop Guard Rollers, Stainless Retractable Transom Straps
(Pr.), Radial Tires & 5-yr Warranty

Onyx Black

Gun Metal Flake MF

Extreme 18" Black Wheels (Tandem); GL218 Black

Extreme Spare Tire & Rim (18" Black GL218)

a Spare Tire Rack Weld-on Under-mount

Match to GatorStep Flooring on the rest of the order

10ia Extreme Loading Lights

10ib Extreme-ly Large Steps w/ 15" LEDs

10ic Extreme Rear Boarding Steps

Standard (Trailer Wheels)

11b Grow Boating Fee $72 / WSIA Waterways Preservation Fund $10
2021MY 23'-24' Shipping

Product Price:

Mfg Opt. Total (minus base options):
Custom Opt. Price (taxable):

Total SRP Price:

Product Retail Price:
Freight:

Prep:

Sales Tax (0%):
Total Retail Price:

$1,877.00
$230.00
$346.00

$417.00
$1,723.00
$515.00
$552.00
$185.00
$0.00
$69.00
$153.00
$1,152.00
$292.00
$1,000.00
$709.00
$0.00
$370.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$346.00
$2,460.00
$812.00
$400.00
$0.00
$396.00
$531.00
$246.00
$457.00
$82.00
$2,320.00

$118,253.00
$62,418.00
$2,320.00
$182,991.00

$0.00
(Not Taxed) $0.00
(Not Taxed) $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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